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o% BOND OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE
> ] Timothy Slape, Chair [] Tom Follett ] Karen McMillen
San Juan ] Elizabeth Colegrove, Vice Chair ] Lynn Castiaux
Unified School District D I<yle Knlght
AGENDA

Thursday, December 15, 2022, 6:00 p.m.
John Barrett Middle School — Library

Tour of School Site

Roll Call and Quorum Count

Public Comments — Timothy Slape

Approval of the September 20, 2022, Minutes — Timothy Slape
Announcements — Timothy Slape & Nicholas Arps

Financial Report — Cherie Chenoweth

Project Construction Updates — Nicholas Arps

Future Agenda Items & Next Meeting Location for Tuesday, 3/21/23 — Timothy Slape

Adjourn Meeting — Timothy Slape

6:00pm
6:20pm
6:25pm
6:30pm
6:35pm
6:45pm
6:55pm
7:10pm

7:15pm



