

San Juan Unified School District BOND OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

Timothy Slape, Chair
Elizabeth Colegrove, Vice Chair
Kyle Knight

Tom FollettLynn Castiaux

C Karen McMillen

A G E N D A Thursday, December 15, 2022, 6:00 p.m. John Barrett Middle School – Library

I.	Tour of School Site	6:00pm
II.	Roll Call and Quorum Count	6:20pm
III.	Public Comments – Timothy Slape	6:25pm
IV.	Approval of the September 20, 2022, Minutes – Timothy Slape	6:30pm
V.	Announcements – Timothy Slape & Nicholas Arps	6:35pm
VI.	Financial Report – Cherie Chenoweth	6:45pm
VII.	Project Construction Updates – Nicholas Arps	6:55pm
VIII.	Future Agenda Items & Next Meeting Location for Tuesday, 3/21/23 – Timothy Slape	7:10pm
IX.	Adjourn Meeting – Timothy Slape	7:15pm